
GTLT- 2 

NMSU-TG-3 
UL: J 14-29S-8W 

Luna County 

DRILLED: 8/8/1980 



F o r m G-103 

A d o p t e d 1 0 / 1 / 7 4 

N O . O F COPIES R E C E I V E D 

D I S T R I B U T I O N 

F i le / 
N . M . B. M . i 

U. S. G . S 

O p e r a t o r | 
L a n d O f f i c e 

N E W M E X I C O O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N C O M M I S S I O N 

P. O. B o x 2 0 8 8 , Santa Fe 8 7 5 0 1 

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS 
ON 

GEOTHERMAL RESOURCES WELLS 

5. Indicate Type of Lease 

State CH Fee 

5.a State Lease No. 

Do N o t Use T h i s F o r m f o r Proposals t o D r i l l o r t o Deepen or Plug Back t o a D i f f e r e n t Reservo i r . Use ' ' A p p l i c a t i o n 
For P e r m i t —" ( F o r m G-101) f o r Such Proposals.) 

G e o t h e r m a l Producer 

L o w - T e m p T h e r m a l • 

T y p e o f we l l T e m p . Obse rva t i on 

I n j e c t i o n / D i s p o s a l 

7. Unit Agreement Name 

• 
2. Name of Operator New Mexico St tae U n i v e r s i t y 

CA. Swanberg, Principal Investigator 
8. Farm or Lease Name 

NMSU 
3. Address of Operator 

Las Cruces, New Mexico 88003 
9. Well No. 

TG-3 
4. Location of Well 

Unit Letter . Feet F r o m T h e . _Feet F r o m 

10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat 

Columbus 

East . Line, Section 14 _ T o w n s h i p . 29S .Range . R8W 

15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 

3997 MSL 

Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 

N O T I C E O F I N T E N T I O N T O : 

P E R F O R M R E M E D I A L W O R K CH 

T E M P O R A R I L Y A B A N D O N LTJ 

P U L L O R A L T E R C A S I N G CH 

P L U G A N D A B A N D O N 

C H A N G E P L A N S 

• 

• 

• 

S U B S E Q U E N T R E P O R T O F : 

R E M E D I A L W O R K A L T E R I N G C A S I N G 

C O M M E N C E D R I L L I N G O P N S . CH P L U G & A B A N D O N M E N T CH 

C A S I N G T E S T A N D C E M E N T J O B CH 

OTHER I n f o r m a t i o n ^ 

17. Describe Proposed or completed Operations (Clearly state al l pertinent details, and give pertinenet dates, including estimated date o f starting any 

proposed work) SEE RULE 203. 

Well was d r i l l e d on August 8, 1980, and subsequently temperature logged several times. 

PVC casing has been cut below grade and capped and the surface restored to o r i g i n a l 

condition. 

The well depth i s approximately 100 f t . (see attached logs). 

is true and complegjsMc!TlTe Best 18. I hereby certify/that the information above 

S I G N E D 

of my knowledge and belief. 

Associate Professor 

A P P R O V E D B Y 

C O N D I T I O N S 

Y 0 ^ l W 
O F A P P R O V A L , I F A N Y : ^ 

SENIOR PETROLEUM GEOLOGIST 

. D A T E . 

_ D A T E . 



F o r m G-103 

A d o p t e d 1 0 / 1 / 

N O . O F COPIES R E C E I V E D 

D I S T R I B U T I O N 

r i l e 

N . rvl. B. M . 

U. S. G . S 

O p e r a t o r 

L a n d O f f i c e 

N E W M E X I C O O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N C O M M I S S I O N 

P. O. Box 2 0 8 8 , Santa Fe 8 7 5 0 1 

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS 
ON 

GEOTHERMAL RESOURCES WELLS 

Do N o t Use Th is F o r m for Proposals t o D r i l l or to Deepen or Plug Back to a D i f f e r e n t Reservoi r . Use " A p p l i c a t i o n 
For P e r m i t —" ( F o r m G-101) f o r Such Proposals.) 

G e o t h e r m a l Producer 

L o w - T e m p T h e r m a l o 

5. Indicate Type of Lense 

Stale • Fee £2 

5.a State Lease No. 

T y p e of we l l T e m p . Observa t i on JO-fl. 

I n j e c t i o n / D i s p o s a l 

7. Unit Agreement Name 

7. Name of Operator New Mexico Sttae University 
CA. Swanberg, Principal Investigator 

3. Farm or Lease Name 

NMSU 
3. Address of Operator 

Las Cruces, New Mexico 88003 
9. Well No. 

TG-3 

4 . L o c a t i o n o f Wei 

U n i t Le t t e r . Feet F r o m The _ . L i n e and . _Feet F r o m 

10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat 

Columbus 

East . Line, Section 14 . T o w n s h i p _ 29S _Range _ R8W 

15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 

3997 MSL 
12. C o u n t y 

Luna 
16. 

P E R F O R M R E M E D I A L W O R K CH 

T E M P O R A R I L Y A B A N D O N CH 

P U L L OR A L T E R C A S I N G CH 

Check Appropriate Box To indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: 

P L U G A N D A B A N D O N 

C H A N G E P L A N S 

• 

• 

• 

SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: 

R E M E D I A L W O R K CH A L T E R I N G C A S I N G . 

C O M M E N C E D R I L L I N G O P N S . CH P L U G & A B A N D O N M E N T 

C A S I N G T E S T A N D C E M E N T J O B CH 

I n f o r m a t i o n 
OTHER. 

17. Describe Proposed or completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinenet dates, including estimated date o f starting any 

proposed work) SEE RULE 203. 

Well was d r i l l e d on August 8, 1980, and subsequently temperature logged several times. 

PVC casing has been cut below grade and capped and the surface restored to o r i g i n a l 

condition. 

The well depth is approximately 100 f t . (see attached logs). 

\Y 2 1 1981 
.A 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
SANTA FE 

18. 1 hereby certify/that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Associa te Professor 
S I G N E D . D A T E . 

A P P R O V E D B Y 

77-

_ T I T L E . 
SENIOR PETROLEUM GEOLOGIST 

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY: 

. D A T E . 



* LARR-Y JOHNSON [505] 526-8672 

DRILLING 
COMPANY 

P.O. BOX 925 MESILLA PARK, N.M. 88047 

RE HOLES AT COLUMBUS 

We// A)l/r*l<2 

1. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

n 

10. 

11. 

12. 

•13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

31METER3 

30.3METEE3 

30.2KEIER3 

32.5M3TER3 

27.5METER3 

26.5RRIRR3 

31. CARRIERS 

31.4RSIER3 

30. METERS 

30.5KETER3 

30. 5-OTERS 

31.5METERS 

34HETER3 

32.5KETER3 

28. SiJETERS 

31METER3 

100ft. 

101ft. 

9 9 f t . 

106ft. 

90ft. 

87.5ft. 

104ft. 

103ft. 

100ft. 

100ft 

100ft. 

103ft. 

111ft. 

106ft. 

94 f t . 

101ft. 

SARD 

SAND 

SAND 

SAND 

SARD 

SAKE 

SARD 

ALLU\ 

AL1U\ 

SARD 

SARD 

SARD 

SARD 

SARD 

SARD 

SARD 

SAND 

SANDY CLAY, CLAY 

CLAY 

SANDYCLAY, CLAY 

SANDYCLAY, C LAY 

SARDYCLAYS 

STREAD3 0? CLAY 

STREADS OR CLAY 

IUIvI, 3ARDYCLAYS , CLAY 

IUM, 3ARDYCLAYS, CIAY 

SANDYCLAY, CLAYS 

SANDYCLAYS,CLAYS 

SANDYCLAY3 , CLAYS 

SARDYCLAYS, CLAYS 

SARDYCLAYS 

SARDYCLAYS, CLAYS 

SARDYCLAYS 

SARDYCLAYS, CLAYS ( AJM-TU JeJiVmh 

ALL BORE HOLES WERE DRILLED TO A DEPTH OR 100ft. + 1 0 f t . , BUT DUE 

TO 3LUHRAING AND CAYIHG- 30L1E HOLES ARE ROT IR THE RANGE, THE METER 

DEPTH IS. THE ACTIEAL .RAJURT Or 1" RVC CASING THAT VAJ RUT DOf'R ROLE 

"WATER WELLS •TEST HOLES ' PUMPS 



Test Hole #13 , - Columbus , N.M. 

Depth 10/2/80 Temp. 
m C 

5 21.37 

10 20.18 

15 20.72 

20 20.95 

25 21.14 

30 21.34 

31.5 21.38 

Test Hole #14, Columbus, N.M. 

Depth 10/2/80 Temp. 
m °C 

5 21.04 

10 20.25 

15 20.64 

20 • 20.82 

25 21.00 

30 21.21 

34 21.36 

Test Hole #15, Columbus, N.M. 

Depth 10/21/80 Temp, 
m °C 

5 21.41 

10 20.78 

15 21.23 

20 21.52 

25 21.81 

30 22.04 

32.5 22.14 

Test Hole #16, Columbus, N.M. 

Depth 10/21/80 Temp, 
m °C 

5 21.05 

10 20.15 

15 20.44 

20 20.75 

25 20.97 

28.8 21.16 

Al M-5*u» TG-3 r ' 
Test Hole #17, Columbus, N.M 

Depth 10/2/80 Temp, 
m °C 

5 21.32 

10 19.80 

15 20.16 

20 20.65 

25 21.01 

30 21.46 

31 21.52 



** _ t\\HSV TG-3 



LARRY JOHNSON 

< * .-
[505] 526-8672 

DRILLING 
COMPANY 

P.O. BOX 925 MESILLA PARK, N.M. 88047 

We/l /VLr*W 

1 

6. 

7. 

8. 

c ^ • 

10. 

1 1 . 

12. 

13 . 

14. 

15. 

16. 

TcS-3. 

33MBTERS 

31MEIERS 

30.3METBR3 

30.2METER3 

32.5METEH3 

27-5METER3 

26 ;TEE3 

3 1 . 8I.RETSR3 

31•4RETEES 

30. 5PPETEE3 

30.5RETER3 

30.5RETERS 

31.5RETER3 

34METER3 

32.5KETER3 

28.8METER5 

31METER3 

BORE HOLES AT COLUMBUS ' 

lOOf t . SAND, SANDY CLAY, CLAY 

101ft. SARD, CLAY 

99ft. SAND, SANDYCLAY, CLAY 

99f t . SARD, SANDYCLAY, CLAY 

106ft. SAND, SARDYCLAYS 

90ft. SAND, STREAD3 OR CLAY 

87.5ft. SARD, 3TREADS OR CLAY 

104ft. ALLUVIUM, SARDYCLAYS,CLAY 

103ft. ALLUVIUM, SARDYCLAYS, CLAY 

100ft. SARD, 3ARDYCLAY, CLAYS 

100ft . SAND, SARDYCLAYS,CLAYS 

100ft. SAND, SARDYOLAYS, CLAYS 

103ft. S AND, 5 AR DYCLAYS, C LAY 3 

111ft. SARD, SARDYCLAYS 

106ft. SARD, SARDYCLAYS, CLAYS 

94f t . SARD, SARDYCLAYS 

101ft. SAND, SARDYCLAYS, CLAYS ( Aj MXiJ • JeJ?f^ L 

ALL BORE HOLES WERE DRILLED TO A DEPTH OR 100ft. + 1 0 f t . , BUT DUE 

TO SLUMPING AND CAVING SOME ROLES ARE ROT IR THE RARGS, THS METER 

DEPTH IS. THE ACTUAL AMOURT CI; 1" PVC CA3IRG THAT V.'AS PUT DORR HOLE 

"WATER WELLS •TEST HOLES 'PUMPS 



Test Hole //13, Columbus, N.M. 

Depth 10/2/80 Temp, 
m C 

5 21.37 

10 20.18 

15 20.72 

20 20.95 

25 21.14 

30 21.34 

31.5 21.38 

Test Hole #14, Columbus, N.M. 

Depth 10/2/80 Temp. 
m ° C 

5 21.04 

10 20.25 

15 20.64 

20 • 20.82 

25 21.00 

30 21.21 

34 21.36 

Test Hole #15, Columbus, N.M. 

Depth 10/21/80 Temp. 
ra ° C 

5 21.41 

10 20.78 

15 21.23 

20 21.52 

25 21.81 

30 22.04 

32.5 22.14 

Test Hole #16, Columbus, N.M. 

Depth 10/21/80 • Temp. 
o n 

m C 

5 21.05 

10 20.15 

15 20.44 

20 20.75 

25 20.97 

28.8 21.16 

Test Hole #17, Columbus, N.M. 

Depth 10/2/80 Temp, 
m ° C 

5 21.32 

10 19.80 

15 20.16 

20 20.65 

25 21.01 

30 21.46 

31 21.52 



A) MSt/ TC -3 



Santa Fe* New Mexico 87501 

Dear- fr. ftaey: 

Please find enclosed a copy of Ferns 6-103 for the two geothertal 
wells in Una County. The formation mi Umrmm logs an 
attached. / 

A second nailing will/contain this %m material In triplicate as 
per the OCO Rules and Regulations, Thank you for your patience 
in this tatter. = 

Sincerely yours, 

7 

Urry Iceman 
Director 

r k 

Enclosure 



^ 1 f. Qmtka £*; S t Cg, 

^ 3997 m 
Oied Ajwate Box To «* Jtoice. Rep! or Otter DaU 

i \ \AX\\ \ \V\ 

T £ M?0 S ft fl IL Y ASAftOW U 

oa AtTss CASING u» ztwm vsj-m 

0 

0 

0 

trCJK&lAl WORK U AL"rE«iNG<-.6Si«6 

C0ttKEfiC6 OWLUNG OTN$. U PLUG -1 AMNu0^wO« 

€AS*HS TEST CE«£?<7 jOS U 

OTHSft 

- — — - , » . - - • • V — » - - • - ~ - , - : ,« —, , „ - • v - , • 7 - - ™ ' ! . 

I I IkisfM fnft&4 csfflpwĉ  Opm wss fifegrfv faff #f gf/tfawif *g jm j p f e ! fessisi mrmit̂  im of-}m$$ 

W«irtf mm $11 MlY. m. . ; 

Well was drilled os August 3, 1980, aad subsequently testperatyre logged Several times, 

PVC casing 'has bees cut klo* grade -and capped and the surface restored to original ' 

condition* 

The well depth is approximately 100 ft, (see attached logs). 



cg)©rc Hole QTL GolamboS 

/• 3 3 

2 31 

Sandy OlQyj Cfex 

Ob 

5 p s r Te/epncne Con Vesa 

\% mi // GO 



L 1 . 

J 4 93ft. •"*-• •" J 

4, 99i t . GUY 

106ft. SAIL1), FAFDYClAlf 

ffFD, ; f f f Af 3 0? CLAY 

<« ;,f*Ff 
ofFFDf OF CI'AY 

104ft. ALIUY3 •OF, mm^m,Qm 

133ft, m, MDYCHYB, OLA 

10, jO.gfSrSS lOOit. fAfD, ffHDYCIAY? CIAY3 

l h 30,5O!3B3 100ft . SAHDYCLAYS.ClAYa 

12. JOofErSRf 100ft, S*NDYC"uY3f CLAYS 

13. 103ft. ."?•» FAFFYOMIO, ClAYJ 

U. U l f t . jAFDYCMYi 

15. 106ft* 

.16, 28, OUTERS f̂ JYCLAYS 

T6-3 i <y\ f t iAliBYOLAŶ , C1AY5 
m4i& -3} 

All 3333 H0LHS fFHE ffUlLFD ?? , F ™ OF lOOit, + 10ft., BUT DUY 

ff 3luF.-;IFG -FF- SAVKG i f f3 : " : U f f Ff! IF ffS -3F-FT THF F f Q 

XFYH 13. TH3 AGIl'.-l .f 011 IT. f 1' ^ C,:IF3 Tfhf , FUf Fv :f FOLf, 

•WATER Wills *Tc$T HOLES *̂ MPS 



Test Hale I i 3 } Colvskus, S,M-

Depth 10/2/80 leap-
13 

5 

10 

21,37 

20.18 

15 

20 

25 

30 

31.5 

20.12 

21.14 

21.38 

Tesl Hols #14, CdlUJ^u*. 

Depth 

5 

10 

20 

25 

30 

34 

1C/2/&Q 

20.25 

20.82 

21.00 

21,21 

21.-36 

Test Hole slS. D>}.«s»uS» K.M. 

B*ptfc 10/21/80 Tesp, 

50 

15 

20 

25 

30 

21-41 

20.73 

21.23 

21.52 

21- SI 

22- 04 

22,14 

test Hole Col^yst 

Death 10/21/80 

5 

10 

15 

20 

25 

2S-S 

21-OS 

20,15 

20,44 

20-75 

20,97 

21.16 

Test HD16 #17, Cclusbus, K,K-

Beeth 10/2/80 Tesp. 
.tt „ - IP. ̂  

5 21-32 

IQ 19,80 

J5 20.1& 

20 20-65 

25 21-01 

30 21,46 



't/te 

\ 
; : \ 

£ ! : ; : ! : : { . -

• . . . j 

! 
. . . . . t 



NEW MEXICO ENERGY INSTITUTE 

OFFICE OF THE Dl RECTOR 
Box 3EI/l_as Cruces, New Mexico 88003 
Telephone (505) 646-1745 

May 1 1 , 1981 

1 3 1981 ) II 
OIL CONSERVATION DIVfifcJN 

SANTA FE u j 
Z 

f 6 -3 

Mr. Ca r l Ulvog 
Senior Geologist: 
O i l Conservation Division 
State Land Office Building 
P.O. Box 2088 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501 

Dear Mr. Ulvog: 

Please f i n d enclosed copies of the w e l l logs for two geothermal 
temperature gradient wells, NMSU TG-3 and NMSU DT-4, that were 
d r i l l e d near Columbus, New Mexico. Wells TG-3 and DT-4 were 
permitted f o r 100 f t . and 1,000 f t . , respectively. 

I f I can be of any further assistance i n t h i s matter, please 
do not hesitate to contact me. 

Sincerely yours, 

/ > / 

Larry Icerman 
Director 

cjs 

Enclosure 

SOLAR GEOTHERMAL WIND WASTE CONVERSION 



P.O. BOX 925 MESILLA PARK, N.M. 88047 

BORE 'HOLES AT COLUMBUS 

We// AlumW 

1. 33METERS 108ft. SAND, SANDY CLAY, CLAY 

2. •31 METERS 101it. SAND, CLAY 

< 30.3MET2R3 99ft. SAND, SANDYCLAY, CLAY 

4 . 30. 2METER3 99ft. SAND, SANDYCLAY, CLAY 

s • 32.5METER3 106ft. •SAND , 3ANDYCLAYS 

6. 27.5METER3 90ft. SAND, 3TREAD3 OE CLAY 

7. 26.5METER3 87.5ft. SAND, 3TREAD3 OP CLAY 

8. 31.cMETERS 104ft. ALLUVIUM, 3ANDYCLAY3,CLAY 

o. 31.4MSTERS 103ft. ALLUVIUM, SANDYCLAY3, CLAY 

10. 30. METERS 100ft. SAND, SANDYCLAY, CLAY3 

11. 30.5KETER3 100ft . SAND, 3ANDYCLAYS,CLAYS 

12. 30.5KETERS 100ft. SAND , SANDYOLAYS, CLAY3 

13. 31.5METERS '103ft. 5 AND, 3ANDYCLAY3, CLAYS 

14. 34METER3 111ft. SAND , 3ANDYCLAY3 

15. 32.5KETER3 106ft. SAND, SANDYCLAYS, CLAYS 

16. 28.5ivlETER3 94ft. SAND, 3ANDYCLAYS 

TS^3. 31METER3 101ft. SAND, SANDYCLAYS, CLAYS ( 
1G-3) 

A LL BORE HOL E3 WERE D RILLED T 0 A DEPTH OP 100ft. + 10 f t . BUT DUE 

TO SLUMPING AN P CAVING SOME HCL ES ARE NOT IN THE RA. J-TGE, Tf IE METER 

_ .. 
TH 13. THS ACTUAL Ai,; OUNT 01s 1" PVC CASING THAT PA 3 PUT I )OPN HOLE. 

•WATER WELLS 'TEST HOLES * PUMPS 



Memo 
CARL VLVOQ 

- (l^JLX ~Jt 

J J ^ _ tn~t^. / Z ^ L ^ L < -



F o r m G - 1 0 1 

A d o p t e d 1 0 / 1 / 7 4 

N O . O F COPIES R E C E I V E D 

D I S T R I B U T I O N 

F i le 1 
N . M . B . M . 1 
U.S.G.S. 1 
O p e r a t o r 1 
la iw«J«e»ree f > L [V\ 1 

N E W M E X I C O O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N - C O M M I S S I O N 

P. O . B o x 2 0 8 8 , Santa Fe 8 7 5 0 1 

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, 
OR PLUG BACK-GEOTHERMAL RESOURCES WELL 

5. I nd i ca te T y p e o f Lease 

STATE LTJ FEE O 
5.a Sta te Lease N o . 

l a . Type of Work 

b. Type of Well 

Drill DH 

Geothermal Producer 

Low-Temp Thermal 

Deepen • 

• 
• 

Plug Back • 

Temp Observation 1X1 
Injection/Disposal O 

7. Unit Agreement Name 

8. Farm or Lease Name 

NMSU 

2. Name of Operator New Mexico State U n i v e r s i t y 
CA. Swanberg. Principal Investigator 

9. Well No. 

TG-3 
3. Address of Operator 

Las Cruces, New Mexico 
10. Field and Fool, or Wildcat 

Columbus 

21. Elevations (Show whether DF, RT, etc.) 

3997 MSL 
21 A. Kind & Status Plug. Bond 

Fireman's Fund 
2 I B . D r i l l i n g C o n t r a c t o r 

Lar Jon D r i l l i n g Co . , T.a.q 
22 . A p p r o x . Date W o r k w i l l s ta r t 

8/8/80 
Gr in d e l l . S J l o l l i n g s , Bond No. 6358015, . ..Cruces, NM 

PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENT PROG RAM 

SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH SACKS OF CEMENT EST. TOP 

6" 1 " p 1 a s M r> 100' back f i l l e d 

Note: Carry L o c a t i o n as 2 1 1 2 . 5 ' FNL and 2012.1' FEL 

% DEC 10 

0 I L SANTA FE 

I N A B O V E S P A C E D E S C R I B E P R O P O S E D P R O G R A M : I f p roposa l is t o deepen or p lug back , give data on present p r o d u c t i v e zone and p roposed new p r o d u c t i v e 
z o n e . G ive b l o w o u t p reven te r p r o g r a m , if a n y . 

1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Signed LAMM 
(Tl 

. Title _ 
Engineer and Land Surveyor Dec. 9, 1980 

Da te 

A P P R O V E D B Y 

his space for State Use) 

C O N D I T I O N S O F A P P R O V A L , I F A N Y 

T I T L E 
SENIOR PETROLEUM GEOLOGIST 

. D A T E 



NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 
P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE 87501 

GEOTHERMAL RESOURCES WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 
Al l distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. 

Form G-102 
Adopted 10/1/74 

Operator New Mexico State U n i v e r s i t y 
C A . Swanberg. P r i n c i p a l I n v e s t i g a t o r 

Lease 

NMSU 

Well No. 

TG-3 
Unit Letter 

J 
Section 

14 

Township 

T29S 
Range 

R8W 

County 

Luna 
Actual Footage Location of Well: 

2012.11 F t . West and 132.-^7 F t . South o f the East Quarter Corner o f said Section 14 
Ground Level Elev. 

3997 

Producing Formation Pool Dedicated Acreage: 

Acres 

1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 

2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest 
and royalty). 

3. lf more than one lease of different ownersip is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by 
communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? 

L_J Yes [TJ No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation 

If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if 
necessary.) : 

No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, 
forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. 

NW c o r . 1*4 

West Quarter 
Corner 14 ,132.^7' 

T 4- 201 

NE cor. \h 

East Quarter-
Corner lh 

2 . 1 1 ' 

c • 
o 

5983) & 

O i ' ) 0 C1B0 5 0 1 3 2 0 1 6 5 0 1O0O 2 3 10 2 6 4 0 2 0 0 0 1500 1 0 0 0 

CERTIFICATION 

/ hereby certify that the information 

contained herein is true and complete to 

the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Name 

Position 

Company 

/ hereby certify that the well location 

shown on this plat was plotted from field 

notes of actual surveys made by me or 

under my supervision, and that the same 

is true and correct to the best of my 

knowledge and belief. 

Dec. 9, 1980 
Date Surveyed 

Registered!Professional Engineer 
and/or Land Surveyor 

Larry 0. Underwood 
P.E. and L.S. # 5983 

Certificate No. 


